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Classifica Generale

Marcia dei Turchi

Nominativo

ELENA EMILIO
ARANUDO ALESSANDRO
FARANDA ACHILLE
FERRUA ALESSANDRO
BESSONE LUCA
FIORELLO ALESSANDRO
ARAGNO ANDREA

Societa'

CUS GENOVA

PODISTICA CASTAGNIPESE
ATA ACQUI

ALBENGA RUNNER

PAM MONDOVI

PODISTICA CASTAGNIPESE
ATLETICA FOSSANO

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ LUIS FEF DRAGONERO

CASSINELLI GIOVANNI
BISSO NINO

MORTOLA FRANCESCO
ORIOLO DAVIDE
FORESTA ANDREA
SICCARDI SEBASTIANO

SCARPELLINI ALESSANDRO

ELLENA CARLO
VERDERAME ANDREA
GAROZZO EMANUELE
TORNAVACCA DAVIDE
CAPPELLI IVAN

ROSSI PAOLO
SCALVINI MASSIMO
CARE G.LUCA
PERSENDA ROBERTO
BOCCA FRANCESCO
GEDDO MAURO
PARODI ANDREA

TUIS MARCO
BADOINO EDGARDO
CAPELLI ALESSANDRO
GHIZZONI SAMUELE
FAUSONE LOREDANA
BERTINI CLAUDIO
VALENTE MAURIZIO
PUTETTO SANDRO
FACHINO SANDRO
OSELLA GIOVANNI
D'ADAMO PAOLA
SPANU GIAMPIERO
CORONA STEFANO
BUFFONI DIEGO
OLIVERO PAOLO
ANDRONARO NELLA
SCARAMELLI FILIPPO
BACUCCHI FRANCESCO
FERRARIO LUCA
BERTOLOTTI CORRADO
GALFRE CRISTIAN
GHIARA ORNELLA
INCARNATO DAVIDE
CIMONETTI FABIO
VETTORELLO PAOLO
ROSSO MARCO
CHIAPPORI UMBERTO

25/01/2015

GS FERRERO

AS FOCE
MARATONETI GENOVESI
US MAURINA
ATLETICA VARAZZE
ATLETICA RUN FINALE
PODISTICA CERNUSCHESE
PAM MONDOVI
ATLETICA RUN FINALE
ALBENGA RUNNER
RUNNER LOANO
LIBERO

ALBENGA RUNNER
ALBENGA RUNNER
ATLETICA RUN FINALE
PAM MONDOVI
ATLETICA PAVESE
ALBENGA RUNNER
ALBENGA RUNNER
RUNNER LOANO
ALBENGA RUNNER
ATLETICA PRESEZZ0O
LIBERO
BRANCALEONE AST!I
CEDAS FIAT

ALBENGA RUNNER
PODISTICA CARAMAGNA CUNEO
GS VALTANARO
PODISTICA MARENE
CAMBIASO RISSO

GAU

LIBERO

PODISTICA SAVONESE
ALBENGA RUNNER
RUNNER LOANO
PODISTICA SAVONESE
PODISTICA SAVONESE
LIBERO

QUATRO COLLI MONFERRATO
ATLETICA CERIALE
PODISTICA PERALTO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

Anno

1990
1981
1970
1972
1982
1989
1992
1979
1991
1985
1984
1985
1981
1987
1976
1968
1981
1978
1993
1995
1972
1971
1972
1967
1984
1988
1967
1973
1974
1972
1988
1967
1957
1965
1967
1970
1970
1973
1965
1967
1969
1957
1971
1970
1972
1974
1973
1980
1964
1983
1950
1971
1973
1973
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Categoria

Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
32
33
34
35
36
2
37
38
39
40
3
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Km

Tempo

0.33.46
0.34.36
0.34.52
0.35.19
0.38.04
0.38.16
0.38.35
0.38.38
0.39.04
0.39.05
0.39.06
0.39.07
0.39.11
0.39.22
0.39.23
0.39.28
0.39.30
0.39.38
0.39.58
0.39.59
0.40.00
0.40.07
0.40.10
0.40.23
0.41.33
0.43.10
0.43.11
0.43.18
0.43.29
0.43.33
0.43.55
0.44.04
0.44.07
0.44.17
0.44.46
0.44.49
0.45.07
0.45.12
0.45.32
0.45.42
0.46.07
0.46.26
0.46.55
0.46.58
0.47.03
0.47.04
0.47.07
0.47.21
0.47.31
0.47.44
0.48.05
0.48.06
0.48.23
0.48.27

10,000

min/Km

0.03.23
0.03.28
0.03.29
0.03.32
0.03.48
0.03.50
0.03.52
0.03.52
0.03.54
0.03.54
0.03.55
0.03.55
0.03.55
0.03.56
0.03.56
0.03.57
0.03.57
0.03.58
0.04.00
0.04.00
0.04.00
0.04.01
0.04.01
0.04.02
0.04.09
0.04.19
0.04.19
0.04.20
0.04.21
0.04.21
0.04.23
0.04.24
0.04.25
0.04.26
0.04.29
0.04.29
0.04.31
0.04.31
0.04.33
0.04.34
0.04.37
0.04.39
0.04.41
0.04.42
0.04.42
0.04.42
0.04.43
0.04.44
0.04.45
0.04.46
0.04.48
0.04.49
0.04.50
0.04.51
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Classifica Generale

FABBIANI ERNESTO
GUGLIELMETTO G.CARLO
BORLENGO LORENA
STORNELLO DENIS
STUA WILLIAM
SERROTTI CORRADO
FIORDALISO GIANNI
MIRONE SIMONE
CARENA LUCA
MARUCCO MANUELA
GARRIONE CLAUDIO
GIARDINO CARLO
BLENGINO CLAUDIO
VALLADU RICCARDO
PARADISO CLAUDIO
RODA PAOLO
LAZZARA CLAUDIO
CORONA ALESSIO
TORRAZZA SILVIA
TURRINI ORNELLA
MARTORELLI MASSIMO
FONTANA FRANCESCO
SERVELLO SILVANO
BIANCO GESSICA
IVALDI ALESSANDRO
BASSO ALESSANDRO
ROMAGNOLI SILVIA
TOSO LUANA

CAMPBELL BRONA MARIA

GARIAZZO MARIA LUISA
BONIFARI SILVIA
MORANO GIOVENZO
FOLINO LUCIANA
ROSSO RICCARDO
BRUNO SIMONETTA
PESCE SABRINA
LOGIUOCO DOMENICO
LANATA ANNA

MINI PAOLA
SCARAMUZZA MAURIZIO
BERRUTI ALESSIA
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PODISTICA SAVONESE
PODISTICA SAVONESE
PAM MONDOVI

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
LIBERO

ATLETICA CAIRO
ATLETICA CERIALE
LIBERO

PODISTICA CARAMAGNA CUNEO

BAIA ALASSIO

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
PODISTICA BUSCHESE
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
LIBERO

LIBERO

TRIATHLON PIETRA
PODISTICA PERALTO
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
LIBERO

PODISTICA SAVONESE
PODISTICA SAVONESE
MARATONETI GENOVESI
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

BAIA ALASSIO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

PODISTICA SAVONESE
CAMBIASO RISSO

CITTA DI GENOVA
MARATONETI GENOVESI
PODISTICA SAVONESE
PODISTICA SAVONESE
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1968 M  Maschile
1953 M Maschile
1975 F Femminile
1982 M  Maschile
1952 M  Maschile
1963 M  Maschile
1968 M  Maschile
1984 M  Maschile
1976 M  Maschile
1981 F Femminile
1960 M  Maschile
1968 M  Maschile
1958 M Maschile
1963 M  Maschile
1968 M  Maschile
1971 M Maschile
1976 M  Maschile
1997 M  Maschile
1978 F Femminile
1967 F Femminile
1969 M  Maschile
1966 M  Maschile
1967 M  Maschile
1981 F Femminile
1968 M  Maschile
1964 M  Maschile
1976 F Femminile
1970 F Femminile
1968 F Femminile
1976 F Femminile
1979 M  Maschile
1965 M  Maschile
1963 F Femminile
1980 M  Maschile
1972 F Femminile
2000 M Maschile
1950 M Maschile
1959 F Femminile
1963 F Femminile
1969 M  Maschile
1969 F Femminile
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52
53
4
54
55
56
57
58
59
5
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
6
7
68
69
70
8
71
72
9
10
11
12
73
74
13
75
14
76
77
15
16
78
17

413
428
362
481
476
421
389
369
359
371
360
436
376
435
403
437
460
469
423
420
353
426
424
409
473
385
422
411
450
486
393
400
455
492
394
408
414
384
472
355
412

0.48.39
0.48.43
0.49.14
0.49.16
0.49.19
0.49.23
0.49.48
0.49.58
0.50.18
0.50.19
0.50.25
0.50.27
0.50.28
0.50.29
0.50.40
0.51.03
0.51.31
0.51.43
0.51.49
0.52.20
0.52.21
0.52.27
0.52.28
0.52.29
0.53.01
0.53.02
0.53.22
0.53.23
0.54.07
0.54.23
0.54.34
0.54.49
0.54.56
0.55.08
0.55.16
0.55.22
0.55.26
0.55.27
0.55.43
0.56.22
0.56.22

0.04.52
0.04.52
0.04.55
0.04.56
0.04.56
0.04.56
0.04.59
0.05.00
0.05.02
0.05.02
0.05.02
0.05.03
0.05.03
0.05.03
0.05.04
0.05.06
0.05.09
0.05.10
0.05.11
0.05.14
0.05.14
0.05.15
0.05.15
0.05.15
0.05.18
0.05.18
0.05.20
0.05.20
0.05.25
0.05.26
0.05.27
0.05.29
0.05.30
0.05.31
0.05.32
0.05.32
0.05.33
0.05.33
0.05.34
0.05.38
0.05.38
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